LLBeTOBaFI raMma 38Tl/IpOL{HOIZ cMecCHu

STARLIKE
DEFENDER EVO

Class Cold Collection
S.100 Bianco Assoluto
S.102 Bianco Ghiaccio
S.105 Bianco Titanio

S.110 Grigio Perla

S. 115 Grigio Seta

S.120 Grigio Piombo

S.125 Grigio Cemento

S.130 Grigio Ardesia

S.140 Nero Grafite
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S.145 Nero Carbonio
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STARLIKE

DEFENDER EVO

Class Warm Collection

5.200

5.202

5.205

5.208

S.210

5.215

S.225

5.230

S.232

5.235

S.700

Avorio

Naturale

Travertino

Sabbia

Greige

Tortora

Tabacco

Cacao

Cuoio

Caffe

Crystal

www.litokol.ru « www.starlike.su - www.litokol-market.ru



